Transfer Student Profile
Fall 2007

Full-time
Part-time

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander

Black, Non-Hispanic

Hispanic

White, Non-Hispanic

Not Reported

Female

Male

Younger Than 25 Years
25 Years of Age and Older

Average Age

585
107

13
136
15
508
18

433
259

525
167

692
84.5%
15.5%

(0.3%)
(1.9%)
(19.7%)
(2.2%)
(73.4%)
(2.6%)

(62.6%)
(37.4%)

(75.9%)
(24.1%)
23.3

Full-time
Part-time

University

Community College
College

Junior College

Other or Not Identified

Baton Rouge Community College
Louisiana State University
Delgado Community College
University of New Orleans

River Parishes Community College

123
107
94
34
19

Profile

2.705

49.6
85.5

54.2%
36.4%
3.0%
2.9%
3.5%

17.8%
15.5%
13.6%
4.9%
2.7%

Source: IR Extract Files
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